

Misc Case No. 554/2016

Order dated 14.08.2019

Today the record is fixed for evidence of the Misc Case. Both parties are present.

The petitioner is adduced as PW 1. PW 1 is examined in chief in full and her cross examined is deferred at the petition of the Ld. Counsel for the opposite party.

To 25.10.2019 for evidence of the Misc Case.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman